«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis
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YemnioHaT YNNI
2018/19 20-n Typ, MaTy Ne120

Heging, 03.03.2019, 17:00, KCK "Hika", OnekcaHgapis. 1°C. Fnagadi: 1405

MaHbkiB KOpin
Kosaneub Knpuno
MoHomap BiTanin
LlypikoB AHApii
3anopoxxaH AHapin (K)
JlyukeBuy Banepii
MNawaes NaBno
LleHapik AHTOH
peynLKiH OMnTpo
baHapa €sreH
Jeneyko deHunc

3anacHi

21
4
7
8
14
18
94

Pyaunk OIMntpo
Bbaborno Bnagucnas
MNpoTacos €Brex
Hosrun Onekcin
MNMonapyc ApteM
Citano ApTtem
3agepaka Makcum

TpeHep
LWapaH Bonogumunp

ApbiTp:

KyTakos IMuTpo
AcucCTeHT 1:
Xapwuin Bonogmumunp
ACUCTEHT 2:
Tpexnib Adpocnas
4-v apbiTp:
LWypman [deHunc

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

FofoynsaH Bitanin
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11
22
7

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

Xyn>xamoB PycTam (K)
Monerenbko MaBno
YoboTeHko Ceprin
fiBopcbkui Ceprin
Oewmipi becip
®epopyyk Banepin
IrHaTeHKo JaHwnno
MuwHboB MUTPO
Yypko Bsayecsas
3ybkos OnekcaHap
Bopsavyk AHLpin

3anacHi

1
76
2
19
5
99
14

la/ibvyyK EBreH
MixanboHoK OnekcaHap
Bukoe Onekcin
TuweHko Irop

[aBa

Bakyna Bnagucnas
CikaH OaHwnno

TpeHep
Babuy OnekcaHap

Lenerar:

®oulin Bonogmumunp
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YemnioHaT YIJ1, 2018/19, 20-# Typ, MaTy4 Ne120

Hegzings, 03.03.2019, 17:00, KCK "Hika", Onekcangpis. 1°C. Fnagadi: 1405

. . 01 . .
«OnekcaHgpisg» OnekcaHapis «Mapiynosib» Mapiynonb
14' %) 22 3ybkos OnekcaHap
19' 22 3ybkos OnekcaHap
15 3anopoxxaH AHApii 25"
40 23 [lemipi becip
11 Uypikos AHOpIN ,
14 Monspyc ApTem N 42
27 Ipeynkin AmMnutpo \
18 Citano Aptem N 46
\ 11 Yypko Bayecnas
65 N 99 Bakyna Brnagucnas
9 MNoHomap BiTanin ,
94 3apepaka Makcum N 67
74 97 IrHaTeHKo OaHwunio
, 22 3ybkos OnekcaHap
[E N 19 TuweHko Irop
81" t 9 MuWHbLOB AMUTPO
76 MixanboHOK OnekcaHap
44 BaHapa €BreH ® 90
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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